McQuaid Invitational
Rochester

Race 7 - Girls Varsity A-1 (Small schools) - 3 Mile
9/30/2023 - 11:04am

Team Results

Place Team

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

East Aurora

Notre Dame-Easton-PA
South Jefferson
Newfane Central

Eden

Saranac Central

Oil City-PA

Saranac Lake
Allegany-Limestone
Skaneateles

Mansfield HS-PA
Wayland-Cohocton
Athens Area

St. Mary's HS - Lancaster
Southwestern-NY
Vernon-Verona-Sherri
Lansing

Nichols

Girard-PA
Montrose-PA

Ft LeBoeuf-PA
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Score

127

234

275

285

296

328

329

342

353

373

377

379

383

407

452

478

483

489

501

Team  Runner

Time

1:30:56

1:37:41

1:38:46

1:43:20

1:45:12

1:44:23

1:45:10

1:46:53

1:45:49

1:46:25

1:47:29

1:48:02

1:47:54

1:48:21

1:47:02

1:49:07

1:50:40

1:51:15

1:51:25

1:54:27

1:52:31

Avg
18:12
19:33
19:46
20:40
21:03
20:53
21:02
21:23
21:10
21:17
21:30
21:37
21:35
21:41
21:25
21:50
22:08
22:15
22:17
22:54

22:31

Avg 5Man

Mile

6:04

6:31

6:36

6:54

7:01

6:58

7:01

7:08

7:04

7:06

7:10

713

712

7:14

7:09

717

7:23

7:25

7:26

7:38

7:31

Gap
2:02
0:59
1:40
2:14
1:38
3:59
3:.07
2:32
4:36
4:32
2:58
4:01
4:05
3:13
5:34
6:40
4:52
3:16
3:57
8:08

4:40

Finish Order

1-3-4-5-21-53-78

11-16-18-29-30-38-43

10-14-24-46-52-55-102

12-60-61-65-71-82-165

39-51-59-81-91-116-238

7-20-58-126-131-134-166

19-42-50-119-123-135-173

37-48-77-96-132-141-155

6-34-105-109-142

13-35-63-127-169

44-54-68-88-162-179-190

28-36-98-107-180-232-242

15-66-99-103-163-285

27-72-92-117-143-161-185

2-80-87-145-148-149-167

9-62-75-110-233-236-271

31-32-124-151-210-277

64-73-74-164-191-195-294

26-90-122-170-172-194-225

45-49-84-152-286

40-89-111-154-211-220-252

Scoring Order

1-3-4-5-19-46-67
10-15-16-25-26-33-37
9-13-20-40-45-48-85
11-52-53-57-61-70-138
34-44-51-69-77-97-191
7-18-50-103-107-110-139
17-36-43-99-101-111-144
32-41-66-81-108-116-128
6-29-87-90-117
12-30-55-104-141
38-47-59-74-135-147-157
24-31-82-88-148-188-193
14-58-83-86-136-211
23-62-78-98-118-134-152
2-68-73-119-121-122-140
8-54-65-91-189-190-205
27-28-102-124-171-208
56-63-64-137-158-162-216
22-76-100-142-143-161-183
39-42-71-125-212

35-75-92-127-172-179-195

9/30/2023 4:51pm



Race 7 - Girls Varsity A-1 (Small schools) - 3 Mile
9/30/2023 - 11:04am

Team Results

Team  Runner
Finish Order

Place Team Score Time Avg

Scoring Order

22 Haverling 523 1:52.50 22:34 7:32 459  25-108-138-160-202-219-231 21-89-113-133-167-178-187
23 Royalton-Hartland 549 1:63:56 22:48 T7:36 2:05 86-114-130-157-178 72-95-106-130-146
24 Akron 573 1:54:29 2254  T7:38 0:59 113-115-150-156-158-282 94-96-123-129-131-209
25 Dansville 622 1:56:03 2313 7:45 328 57-140-174-186-193-275 49-115-145-153-160-207
26 Medina 624 1:58:57 2348 756 T7:13 69-95-147-187-284 60-80-120-154-210
27 Albion 742 2:00:17 24:04 802 2:03 139-153-196-207-208-255-289  114-126-163-169-170-197-214
28 Fredonia Central 745 2:00:36  24:08 803 3:28 94-181-184-222-228-269 79-149-151-181-185-204
29 Marcellus 780 2:01:54 2423 808 3:19 101-182-221-223-226-288 84-150-180-182-184-213
30 Waterloo 799 2:03:33 2443 815 411 129-192-198-215-253-256 105-159-165-174-196-198
31 City Honors School 826 2.05:10 25:02 821 4:40 133-189-205-240-262 109-156-168-192-201
32 Dryden 859 2:08:55 2547 836 5:37 112-197-249-264-273 93-164-194-202-206
33 Onondaga 891 2:09:54 2559 840 6:20 159-199-218-258-296 132-166-177-199-217
34 Olean 905 2:08:58 2548 836 4:59 188-212-217-229-292 155-173-176-186-215
35 Marcus Whitman 908 21315 26:39 853 7:32 136-216-260-267-297 112-175-200-203-218

DNP Waverly 1:26:29 21:38 713 23-47-85-203 4 Runners

DNP Attica 1:41:19 2520 8:27 56-235-244-281 4 Runners

DNP Phoenix 1:46:18 26:35 8:52 175-237-279-283 4 Runners

DNP Mynderse 1:48:12  27:03  9:01 246-251-259-266 4 Runners

DNP Chenango Forks 1:06:05 22:.02 7:21 79-100-125 3 Runners

DNP Silver Creek 1:06:34 22112 7:24 17-22-270 3 Runners

DNP Newark 1:12:35 24112 8:.04 121-128-263 3 Runners

DNP Depew 1:13:56  24:39  8:13 83-183-278 3 Runners

DNP Midlakes 1:18:50 26:17  8:46 224-243-257 3 Runners

DNP Welisboro 4241 2121 T7.07 8-176 2 Runners

DNP Tonawanda HS 4441 2221 T:27 93-137 2 Runners

DNP Troy - PA 47:59  24:00 8:00 33-274 2 Runners
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Race 7 - Girls Varsity A-1 (Small schools) - 3 Mile
9/30/2023 - 11:04am

Team Results

Avg 5Man
Place Team Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
DNP Falconer 48:50  24:25  8:.09 104-248 2 Runners
DNP Sodus/Marion 52:08 26:04 842 204-261 2 Runners
DNP North Rose-Wolcott 53:55  26:58  9:00 234-280 2 Runners
DNP Hornell 20:17 20117 6:46 41 1 Runner
DNP Aquinas Institute 2524 2524 828 227 1 Runner
DNP Tapestry Charter 26:35  26:35  8:52 247 1 Runner
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Race 7 - Girls Varsity A-1 (Small schools) - 3 Mile
9/30/2023 - 11:04am

Results

Place Name

Place Name

1

~ PN

© 00 N oo o

11

12
13
14
15
16

17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29

30

31
32
33

Emilia O'Leary
Emma Lewis
Kailyn Houghton

Catherine
Schoeneman

Reiley Pierce
Elexa Duggan
Laura Denial
Lauren Kosek
Kasadee Leonardo

Carley Worden
Ella Schweitzer

Kylie Bowman
Lucy Fleckenstein
Ellie Roberts
Sara Bronson
Katherine Koons

Leah Mays
Olivia Schweitzer

Corabel Shiley
Sienna Boulds
Hope Owens
Emily Bowers
Harper Minaker
Annabelle Renzi
Alexa Wolfe
DEVYN AGNELLO
Julia Weyer

Rachael Gray
Samantha Karwacki

Lauren Bower

Evelyn Jackson
Kathleen Sullivan
Alyssa Parks
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Grade
11
9
10
11

o ©

10
9

10
10

12
10
7
11
12

12

10
10
12
11

10
11
10

1
10

12

1
1

Individual
Team Time  Points
East Aurora 17:23.0 1
Southwestern-NY  17:34.4 2
East Aurora 17:55.2 3
East Aurora 17:58.5 4
East Aurora 18149 5
Allegany-Limestone 18:220 6
Saranac Central 18436 7
Wellsboro 18:53.7
10 Vernon-Verona-Sher 18:55.7 8
ri
South Jefferson  18:56.2 9
Notre 19:024 10
Dame-Easton-PA
Newfane Central  19:03.1 11
Skaneateles 19:051 12
South Jefferson  19:104 13
Athens Area 19:159 14
Notre 19:181 15
Dame-Easton-PA
Silver Creek 19:20.8
Notre 19:235 16
Dame-Easton-PA
Oil City-PA 19:240 17
Saranac Central ~ 19:240 18
East Aurora 19:244 19
Silver Creek 19:27.1
Waverly 19:29.6
South Jefferson  19:36.3 20
Haverling 19:447 21
Girard-PA 19453 22
St.Mary's HS- 19470 23
Lancaster
Wayland-Cohocton  19:50.3 24
Notre 19:56.3 25
Dame-Easton-PA
Notre 20:005 26
Dame-Easton-PA
Lansing 20:.01.0 27
Lansing 20:011 28
Troy - PA 20:02.6

34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63
64
65
66
67

68

Lilly Coulter
Tobi DiRubbo
Hope Ammarell
Asa Bruno
Savina Steele

Giuliana Fodor

Alivia Hetrick

Elisa Bodin

Addison Wyant
Brenna Hammerstone

Addison Farrer
Mary Pichette
Reese Roberts

Mackenzie
Chamberlain

Phoebe Peer
Avery Kerr
Olivia Vorse
Carleigh Wiles
Lillian Cota
Evelyn Hoak
Jaci Fairchild
Chloe Abbott
Bailey Nixon
Morgan Ball
Nora Mesec
Olivia Stalker
Jordyn Centner
Bella Pasquale
Ella Burton

Caroline McSwain
Emily Huckell
Jenna Achtyl

Ava Hughes
Alivia Rieland

Madelynne Johns

Grade
12
1
10
10
10

12
10
12
10
10
1
9
1
1
9
10
10
10
1

12
12
7
10
9

Team Time
Allegany-Limestone 20:03.6
Skaneateles 20:05.9
Wayland-Cohocton  20:06.6
Saranac Lake 20:11.7
Notre 20:11.7
Dame-Easton-PA
Eden 20:14.5
Ft LeBoeuf-PA  20:15.5
Hornell 20:16.2
Qil City-PA 20:16.4
Notre 20:19.7
Dame-Easton-PA
Mansfield HS-PA  20:23.1
Montrose-PA 20:24.2
South Jefferson  20:26.0
Waverly 20:29.3
Saranac Lake 20:30.3
Montrose-PA 20:31.3
Qil City-PA 20:31.6
Eden 20:32.3
South Jefferson  20:36.2
East Aurora 20:37.6
Mansfield HS-PA  20:43.9
South Jefferson ~ 20:50.0
Attica 20:54.8
Dansville 20:55.6
Saranac Central ~ 20:55.8
Eden 20:55.9
Newfane Central  20:57.4
Newfane Central  20:57.5
10 Vernon-Verona-Sher 20:59.0
ri
Skaneateles 20:59.8
Nichols 21:00.4
Newfane Central  21:05.2
Athens Area 21:09.7
Notre 21:13.2
Dame-Easton-PA
Mansfield HS-PA  21:14.9

1

Points
29
30
31
32
33

34
35

36
37

38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58

59
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Race 7 - Girls Varsity A-1 (Small schools) - 3 Mile
9/30/2023 - 11:04am

Results

Place Name

Place Name

69
70

4
72

73
74
75

76

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Madeline Mark
Giana Garis

Kayla Hallman
Mya Nazzarett

Lucy Kimelberg
Mia Anderson
Lacey Simmons

Talia Fogel

Addison Ash
Kate Maloney
Grace Harkness
Tryniti Card

Gia Lenz

Hannah Schulz
Lilly Paradowski
Daegan Giannone
Elizabeth Vaughn
Julia Rohde

Katie Bishop
Madalyn Farrer
Ella McGuire
JEMMA CULVER
Lucy Heffernan
Isabella Prospero

Aubrey Sevenski
Meredith Lendt
Ariel Smith
Cadence Kennedy
Heather Telban
Riley Goodwin
Abby Burgess
Mari Pourby
Lorelei Riefler
Kendra Staie
Thea Bentley

Page 5/8

Grade
9
9

8
12

10
12
11

11

11

o ©

10
10
12
10
12
12

12
10

10
12

10

~N © oo

10
10
10

©

12

Individual
Team Time  Points
Medina 211161 60
Notre 21:16.4
Dame-Easton-PA
Newfane Central  21:16.6 61
St. Mary's HS-  21:16.7 62
Lancaster
Nichols 21:182 63
Nichols 21:19.2 64
Vernon-Verona-Sher 21:221 65
ri
Notre 21:26.6
Dame-Easton-PA
Saranac Lake 21:283 66
East Aurora 21:286 67
Chenango Forks ~ 21:29.4
Southwestern-NY  21:324 68
Eden 21:372 69
Newfane Central  21:389 70
Depew 21:40.9
Montrose-PA 21432 71
Waverly 21:45.0
Royalton-Hartland  21:45.2 72
Southwestern-NY  21:459 73
Mansfield HS-PA  21:46.0 74
FtLeBoeuf-PA  21:466 75
Girard-PA 21:481 76
Eden 21519 77
St.Mary's HS - 21:52.7 78
Lancaster
Tonawanda HS ~ 21:53.2
Fredonia Central ~ 21:57.6 79
Medina 21:58.8 80
Saranac Lake 21589 81
East Aurora 21:594
Wayland-Cohocton  22:01.0 82
Athens Area 22013 83
Chenango Forks ~ 22:01.5
Marcellus 22:.040 84
South Jefferson  22:054 85
Athens Area 22:058 86

104
105
106
107
108
109
110

111
112
113

114
115
116
117

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Marcella Seekings
Alyssa Karl

Hailey Elliott

Mary Li Nielsen
Braydyn Gerrity
Erin Sheehy
Kaitlyn Sherwood

Maddie Parker
Jade Brockner

Emma Marie
Forrestel

Marissa Bryant
Kristine Wall

Hannah Pineau
Isabella Young

Abbie Perrott
Kennedy Liederbach
Katelyn Zabawa
Taya Hilfiker
LARISSA MILLER
Arianna Griffin
Abigail Brown

Bri Panko

Gillian Miner
Annabel Wells
Dayana Heidrick

Katelyn VanNostrand

Julia Miles
Hannah Hamel
Nelle Aaron
Maggie Giancola
Molly Thayer
Laila Marvin
Olivia Hill
Emily Browning
Jadyn Pragle
Cordelia Rivers
Alivia Mosman

Grade
12
1
10
1
12
12
9

12

12
9
9
12
1
12
11
1
12
12
9
12
1
8

©

1
10
1
8
1

Team Time  Points
Falconer 22:09.6
Allegany-Limestone 22:124 87
South Jefferson  22:12.6
Wayland-Cohocton  22:129 88
Haverling 22:136 89
Allegany-Limestone 22:13.7 90
Vernon-Verona-Sher 22:15.1 91
ri
FtLeBoeuf-PA  22:16.7 92
Dryden 22181 93
Akron 22191 94
Royalton-Hartland  22:21.8 95
Akron 22228 96
Eden 22242 97
St.Mary's HS-  22:245 98
Lancaster
East Aurora 22:25.0
Qil City-PA 22269 99
East Aurora 22:284
Newark 22:291
Girard-PA 22:29.7 100
Oil City-PA 22:30.8 101
Lansing 22:31.2 102
Chenango Forks ~ 22:33.6
Saranac Central ~ 22:37.0 103
Skaneateles 22:371.5 104
Newark 22:38.1
Waterloo 22:399 105
Royalton-Hartland  22:42.1 106
Saranac Central ~ 22:42.1 107
Saranac Lake 22:429 108
City Honors School  22:44.2 109
Saranac Central ~ 22:459 110
Oil City-PA 22:46.3 111
Marcus Whitman ~ 22:47.1 112
Tonawanda HS ~ 22:47.8
Haverling 22:480 113
Albion 22483 114
Dansville 22546 115
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Race 7 - Girls Varsity A-1 (Small schools) - 3 Mile
9/30/2023 - 11:04am

Results

Place Name

Place Name

141
142
143

144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

Lila Zobel
Lila Sheehy
Mia Cozza

Lillian Marra
Brooke Long
Hannah Hathway
Faith Baker-Austin
Lillian Weikel
Marley Ohl

Kylee Rebmann
Kelly Miller
Addison Stephens
Gina Sidari

Evelin Yard

Zoe Carpenter
Jazmine Borynski
Jillian Ossont
Whitley Koopman
Grace Bennett
Allison Elmore
Juliet Nowak

Nora Furry

Emily Henderson
Maia Porter
Sienna Gibson
Molly Denis
Taylor Long
Alexa Doxey
Monica Pohl
EMMA PROPER
Olivia Chunco
LILY POLK
Payton Liederbach
Haley Beman
Madison Quaco
Sophia Yoder
Niamh Thompson
Samantha Silsby

Page 6/8

Grade
9

©

11
12
12

© O

12
9
11
10
12
10
11
12
10
10
9
11
9

10
12
10
8
12

10
10
7
12
10
12
12
10
1
9

Individual
Team Time  Points
Saranac Lake 22:56.3 116
Allegany-Limestone 22:57.1 117
St.Mary's HS - 22:594 118
Lancaster
South Jefferson  23:.01.5
Southwestern-NY  23:01.6 119
South Jefferson ~ 23:04.6
Medina 23.06.7 120
Southwestern-NY  23:07.5 121
Southwestern-NY  23:09.2 122
Akron 23:109 123
Lansing 23134 124
Montrose-PA 23165 125
Albion 23:16.6 126
FtLeBoeuf-PA  23:16.8 127
Saranac Lake 23169 128
Akron 23172 129
Royalton-Hartland  23:17.2 130
Akron 23181 131
Onondaga 2319.7 132
Haverling 23199 133
St.Mary's HS - 23:205 134
Lancaster
Mansfield HS-PA ~ 23:20.5 135
Athens Area 23:206 136
Nichols 23209 137
Newfane Central  23:22.1 138
Saranac Central ~ 23:29.1 139
Southwestern-NY  23:30.3 140
Newfane Central ~ 23:33.0
Skaneateles 23:36.5 141
Girard-PA 23399 142
Newfane Central ~ 23:40.8
Girard-PA 23414 143
Qil City-PA 23435 144
Dansville 23441 145
Phoenix 23:44.2
Wellsboro 23472
Newfane Central ~ 23:48.1
Royalton-Hartland  23:49.7 146

179
180
181
182
183
184
185

186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

215

Kendelle Holleran

Australya Mossburger

Brooke Luce

Zoe Case

Julie Durham
Rosemary Gugino
Madelyn Powers

Kassidy Cole

Talia Rupp
Jabre'yah Brown
Sophia Delisle
Carolyn Cherwinski
Delia Hsu

Haylee Beesley
Erin Birmingham

HAYLEA CARLSON

Ellen Fox
Meganne Moore
Raelen Green
Ava DiSanto
Madelyn Schultz
Lucy Colburn
Ruby Nowak

Danielle Elliott
Taylor Sinsabaugh
Melody Cervantes
Ava Courtney
jadyn White
Grace Nesbitt
Lorelei Gailea
Danielle Mincarelli
Abigail Silva
Kendall Powell
Sofia Rucinski

Sabine Denkenberger

Paige Mercurio

Kamryn Bennett

Grade
1
8
10
12
12
9
9

10
7
10
9
9
9
1
9
10
9
12
12
12
1
12
1

9
9
10
11
1
9
9
10
12
10
1
12
12

1

Team
Mansfield HS-PA
Wayland-Cohocton
Fredonia Central
Marcellus
Depew
Fredonia Central

St. Mary's HS -
Lancaster

Dansville
Medina
Olean
City Honors School
Mansfield HS-PA
Nichols
Waterloo
Dansville
Girard-PA
Nichols
Albion
Dryden
Waterloo
Onondaga
Southwestern-NY

St. Mary's HS -
Lancaster

Haverling
Waverly
Sodus/Marion
City Honors School
Qil City-PA
Albion
Albion
Southwestern-NY
Lansing
Ft LeBoeuf-PA
Olean
Saranac Lake

St. Mary's HS -
Lancaster

Waterloo

Time  Points
23:50.3 147
23:51.2 148
23520 149
23:53.6 150
23:58.0
24:045 151
24:054 152
24:054 153
24:06.9 154
24140 155
24:149 156
24:15.7 157
24:15.7 158
24198 159
24:23.3 160
24:26.1 161
24:32.7 162
24:32.8 163
24:329 164
24:356 165
24:36.7 166
24:39.2
24:42.5
24:433 167
24:45.0
24:455
24:46.8 168
24:46.8
24:475 169
24510 170
24:51.1
24523 171
24546 172
24:552 173
25:03.6
25:05.8
25.074 174
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Race 7 - Girls Varsity A-1 (Small schools) - 3 Mile
9/30/2023 - 11:04am

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

216 Lily Carroll 11 Marcus Whitman ~ 25:09.0 175 253 Kaitlyn Matello 10 Waterloo 26:50.3 196

217 Marrianna Young 10 Olean 25:.09.6 176 254 Amelia Foltyniak 9 Eden 26:52.0

218 Adeline Spencer 9 Onondaga 25117 177 255 Maggie Olles 12 Albion 26:58.8 197

219 Wendy Love 8 Haverling 25128 178 256 Xiaoyan Huang 1 Waterloo 27:02.7 198

220 Abby Falk 1 FtLeBoeuf-PA  25:13.4 179 257 Violet Holland 9 Midlakes 27:04.8

221 Lucy Eldridge 9 Marcellus 25147 180 258 Olivia Doshna 9 Onondaga 27:06.3 199

222 Emily McCann 11 Fredonia Central  25:16.5 181 259 Lauren Olmstead 12 Mynderse 27:10.9

223 Monica Kmieczak 9 Marcellus 25:18.3 182 260 Randi Hottinger 10 Marcus Whitman ~ 27:21.5 200

224 Rain Newton 1 Midlakes 25:19.2 261 Alexis Kreuzer 10 Sodus/Marion 271:21.9

225 KIERSTEN 10 Girard-PA 25119.8 183 262 Melissa Morton 11 City Honors School 27:234 201
WOLFORD 263 Lindsay Wells 12 Newark 27:275

226 Jane Middaugh 9 Marcellus — 25:22.7 184 264 Hannah Emmelhainz 10 Dryden 27281 202

227 Meaghan Wiepert 10 Aquinas Insfitute ~ 25:23.7 265 Grace Anderson 12 Southwestern-NY ~ 27:29.3

228 Mikaylee Baliya 11 Fredonia Central  25:24.7 185 266 Lillian Dombrowski 11 Mynderse 27:37.8

229 Jadyn Ours 9 Olean 25261 186 267 Ryleigh Wolf 9 Marcus Whitman ~ 27:39.0 203

230 Addi Mcgarvie 10 OQilCity-PA  25:306 268 Isabella Feely 8 Wayland-Cohocton 27:41.9

231 Zelda Musso 11 Haverling 25:32.3 187 269 Alison Hellwig 10 Fredonia Central  27:42.1 204

232 Amelia Feely 8  Wayland-Cohacion  25:33.1 188 270 Katarina Restivo 12 SiverCreek  27:452

233 Ananya Bismarck 9 Vernon-Ve.rona-Sher 25351 189 271 Madeline Fox 10 Vernon-Verona-Sher 27:491 205

ri :

234 Anna Madison 9  North Rose-Wolcott 25:36.4 272 Madison Duby 12 Hav:elrling 27:50.7

235 Remi Eisensmith 12 Attica 25:31.1 273 Rebecca Greene 9 Dryden 27545 206

236 Sidnee Krupski 10 Vernon—Velrona-Sher 25:39.6 190 274 Sheridan Wilcox 9 Troy - PA 27:55.9

237 Gabby Runge 12 Phortlanix 25:519 275 OIivié MiIIerl 1 Dansville 271575 207

238 Emma Johnson 12 Eden 25547 191 276 Kaleigh Berfield 0 Eden 28:04.9

239 Melody xu 11 Newfane Central  25:56.3 277 Domenica R.eeve 12 Lansing 28:13.2 208

240 Evelyn Patrone 9  City Honors School 26:00.4 192 278 Brook Monnin 12 Depevlv 28:16.8

241 Alvia Lisowski 9 Mansfield HS-PA  26:00.6 279 Rachel Voumard 9 Phoenix~ 28:17.1

242 Ashley Feely 12 Wayland-Cohocton 26:015 193 280 Cédal|na Ohler 10  North Rosle-WoIcott 28:18.5

243 Izabelle Bollnger 9 Mdiakes ~ 26:25.7 281 Mia Mondano " Attca 26:20.2

244 Meri Eisensmith 12 Attica 26:26.4 282 Emiy Snyder 2 Akron 28:21.5 209

245 Bridget Giblin 10 EastAurora  26:29.1 283 Madelyn LaRocque 10 Phoenix 28:24.0

246 Parker Hiyer-Nida 10 Mynderse 26:34.1 284 Cecelia Farruggia 12 Medina 28285 210

247 Aynsley Hazelton 12 Tapestry Charter  26:34.8 285 Mary Rose Bertsch 11 Athens Area 28:306 211

248 Addision Pierce 12 Falconer 26:395 286 Emm?Geengens 9 Montrose-PA 28:315 212

249 Alivia Woijcik 10 Dryden 26410 194 287 Maggle Reed 1 Saranac Lake 28:32.4

250 Bowers Sienna 11 Newfane Central  26:45.8 288 Sophia Legnetto ) Marc?llus 28:334 213

251 Grace Lot 9 e p— 26486 289 GabblyDobo 12 Albfon 28:43.2 214

252 Natalie Litz 12 FtleBoeufPA  26:492 195 290 Shania Mathes 0 Albion 28:48.6
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Race 7 - Girls Varsity A-1 (Small schools) - 3 Mile

Place Name
291 Casey Hoy

292 Lily Eaton

293 Mia Olles

294 Tess Coppola

295 Lauryn Caldwell
296 Mackenzie Schmidt
297 Mackenna Staley

Page 8/8

Grade

10

10
12
9
10
11
11

Team

St. Mary's HS -
Lancaster

Olean
Albion
Nichols
Saranac Lake
Onondaga
Marcus Whitman

9/30/2023 - 11:04am
Individual Results

Time
29:01.4

29:112.3
29:21.0
29:24.0
29:27.1
29:39.3
30:18.4

Points

215

216

217
218
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